Lakehead University Orillia

Joint Health & Safety Committee Members

Human Resources
HR Business Partner (Vacant)

Katelyn Whitten

Management Reps
John Siecker

Theresa (T-Bird) Prisciak (Co-Chair)
Sreekumari Kurissery
Chris Glover

Worker Reps

Carolyn Rimkey

Tim Rowe

Chase Moser (Co-Chair)
Rosa Fabiano

Allison Brooks

Rebecca Craigie
Madison Temple

Sara Corcoran

Extension
2011
2015

2302
2008
2629
2112

2600

1839
2005
3030
2027
3001
2116

Underlined individuals are JH&SC certified members
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Location
OA 2012
OA 2011

OA 1006B
OA 1035
OA 3010
OA 2001E

OA 3012
Remote

OA 3021
OH 1000

OR Front Desk

OA 2001
OR 1010
OR 1015



