

Lakehead University Orillia

Joint Health & Safety Committee Members

Human Resources	Extension	Location
HR Business Partner (Vacant)	2011	OA 2012
Katelyn Whitten	2015	OA 2011
Management Reps		
John Siecker	2302	OA 1006B
Theresa (T-Bird) Prisciak (Co-Chair)	2008	OA 1035
Sreekumari Kurissery	2629	OA 3010
Chris Glover	2112	OA 2001E
Worker Reps		
Carolyn Rimkey	2600	OA 3012
<u>Tim Rowe</u>		Remote
Chase Moser (Co-Chair)	1839	OA 3021
Rosa Fabiano	2005	OH 1000
Allison Brooks	3030	OR Front Desk
Rebecca Craigie	2027	OA 2001
Madison Temple	3001	OR 1010
Sara Corcoran	2116	OR 1015

Underlined individuals are JH&SC certified members